
1V 2V GROSS

1 Maria Cristina Bueno  C.A 6,8 5 39 39 78

2 Roberta Comodo GCC 6,8 5 38 41 79

3 Antonia Togel AGC 8,8 7 39 41 80

4 Zenilda Souza C.A 8,2 6 37 44 81

5 Kauane Fajardo CC 14,2 13 41 46 87

6 Fernanda Roccon CC 15,0 14 45 43 88

7 Eliza Coral  C.A 12,8 11 45 45 90

8 Adriana Melo AGC 14,7 13 45 45 90

9 Adriane Gallego CC 15,4 14 45 45 90

10 Leslie Bocchino GCC 16,0 15 42 49 91

11 Arlete Sermann CC 14,0 12 47 47 94

12 Roselaine Catarino GCC 16,0 15 44 50 94

13 Regiane Koyama AGC 15,5 14 50 45 95

14 Amélia Fujihara AGC 14,1 13 45 50 95

15 Angela Ninno Leite GCC 15,2 14 47 50 97

16 Raquel Dombroski GCC 15,8 14 50 51 101

1V 2V GROSS NET

1 Maria Cristina Bueno  C.A 6,8 5 39 39 78 73

2 Antonia Togel AGC 8,8 7 39 41 80 73

3 Roberta Comodo GCC 6,8 5 38 41 79 74

4 Fernanda Roccon CC 15,0 14 45 43 88 74

5 Kauane Fajardo CC 14,2 13 41 46 87 74

6 Zenilda Souza C.A 8,2 6 37 44 81 75

7 Adriane Gallego CC 15,4 14 45 45 90 76

8 Leslie Bocchino GCC 16,0 15 42 49 91 76

9 Adriana Melo AGC 14,7 13 45 45 90 77

10 Eliza Coral  C.A 12,8 11 45 45 90 79

11 Roselaine Catarino GCC 16,0 15 44 50 94 79

12 Regiane Koyama AGC 15,5 14 50 45 95 81

13 Arlete Sermann CC 14,0 12 47 47 94 82

14 Amélia Fujihara AGC 14,1 13 45 50 95 82

15 Angela Ninno Leite GCC 15,2 14 47 50 97 83

16 Raquel Dombroski GCC 15,8 14 50 51 101 87

1V 2V GROSS NET

1 Ana Teresa Braz GCC 21,2 20 42 44 86 66

2 Vania Milani C.A 20,6 19 46 45 91 72

3 Tica Hara AGC 18,6 17 45 46 91 74

4 Fernanda Feres GCC 18,4 17 45 47 92 75

5 Luana Hass C.A 20,6 19 46 48 94 75

6 Neusa Moro GCC 21,4 20 47 48 95 75

7 Nilma Ribeiro GCC 21,0 20 52 45 97 77

8 Valderez Santos C.A 20,3 19 51 46 97 78

9 Eva Damazio C.A 20,1 19 46 51 97 78

10 Karin da Costa C.A 21,5 20 50 50 100 80

11 Lucia Sumikawa C.A 19,4 18 45 54 99 81

12 Vera Nagano AGC 18,6 17 48 51 99 82

13 Helena Ishii   C.A 17,5 16 50 51 101 85

14 Leila Bernardi  C.A 20,1 19 56 59 115 96
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F2 - Índex 16,1 a 21,7

F1 - Índex até 16
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F0 - Índex até 16



1V 2V GROSS NET

1 Monika Voswinckel GCC 23,3 22 45 45 90 68

2 Simone da Rocha Loures GCC 22,4 21 43 49 92 71

3 Marcia Ap da Silva AGC 25,5 25 48 49 97 72

4 Jacqueline Penteado C.A 24,8 24 53 45 98 74

5 Cristiana Furtado GCC 28,1 27 54 47 101 74

6 Rosilene Sciarra GCC 22,1 21 47 49 96 75

7 Solange Arnizaut GCC 24,6 24 50 49 99 75

8 Angela Chung AGC 25,2 24 50 49 99 75

9 Suilan Bianeck GCC 28,5 28 52 52 104 76

10 Naiara Costa  C.A 22,0 21 52 46 98 77

11 Monica Belich GCC 23,3 22 51 49 100 78

12 Daniela Tahira GCC 28,4 28 53 53 106 78

13 Olga Hieda AGC 22,8 22 50 52 102 80

14 Elza Yamamoto C.A 24,4 24 52 52 104 80

15 Odiracy  Bortolotte CC 27,9 27 54 53 107 80

16 Rosana Moura GCC 23,2 22 48 54 102 80

17 Regina Bertoldi GCC 28,9 28 54 55 109 81

18 Élia  Dagnoluzzo CC 22,7 22 54 52 106 84

19 Gilka Feres GCC 23,5 23 54 53 107 84

20 Felicia Meira  C.A 24,2 23 57 51 108 85

21 Marta Rizzo CC 22,7 22 55 54 109 87

22 Diva Mercer CC 25,7 25 57 55 112 87

23 Barbara Leal CC 27,8 27 60 57 117 90

24 Fabia Portela C.A 28,5 28 74 56 130 102

25 Michele Krause GCC 28,9 28 70 62 132 104

1V 2V GROSS NET

1 Tatsue Kamogawa AGC 34,2 34 48 51 99 65

2 Ana Carolina Faraco GCC 34,0 34 52 52 104 70

3 Eliane Bromberg CC 30,1 30 46 55 101 71

4 Juliane Coraiola GCC 39,8 36 55 54 109 73

5 Luciana Pinto GCC 36,7 36 53 57 110 74

6 Liria Amarante GCC 30,1 30 48 58 106 76

7 Maria Helena Vian CC 30,1 30 53 55 108 78

8 Vania Leão GCC 38,3 36 55 60 115 79

9 Mirian Joice GCC 31,1 31 51 64 115 84

10 Luciana Gonçalves AGC 33,3 33 53 65 118 85

11 Monica Slaviero  GCC 29,5 29 61 55 116 87

12 Vanda Hauer GCC 34,2 34 61 62 123 89

13 Adriana Martins GCC 43,5 36 62 63 125 89

14 Maylin Ling GCC 37,1 36 66 60 126 90

15 Ivonete Besen  C.A 38,3 36 64 67 131 95

16 Ana Carolina Dalcanale GCC 29,5 29 66 65 131 102

17 Cleia Conrado C.A 33,8 33 65 70 135 102

F4 - Index 29,2 – 36 

F3 - Índex 21,8 a 29,1


